
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       

比赛场地：珠海国际赛车场     赛道长度：4.318KM       天气：多云      风力风向：南风 3级        湿度：85%         空气温度：27°C

详细单圈

 Lap  S1  S2  S3  LapTm  Time of Day  Lap  S1  S2  S3  LapTm  Time of Day

21   MOHAMMAD ADENANTA PUTRA

1 32.475 30.546 34.206 1:37.227 10:19:17.524

2 32.240 30.390 34.260 1:36.890 10:20:54.414

P3 34.301 1:12.945 - 2:24.202 10:23:18.616

4 - 32.762 35.534 11:36.833 10:34:55.449

5 33.156 31.184 34.832 1:39.172 10:36:34.621

6 33.214 31.192 34.862 1:39.268 10:38:13.889

7 33.277 31.063 35.118 1:39.458 10:39:53.347

P8 34.937 31.007 - 1:41.460 10:41:34.807

9 - 31.002 37.173 2:49.991 10:44:24.798

10 33.116 30.807 34.802 1:38.725 10:46:03.523

20   AZROY HAKEEM ANUAR

1 32.746 30.836 34.331 1:37.913 10:19:27.600

2 32.600 30.441 34.098 1:37.139 10:21:04.739

3 32.446 30.365 34.258 1:37.069 10:22:41.808

P4 33.721 33.330 - 1:45.184 10:24:26.992

5 - 32.404 37.971 8:17.834 10:32:44.826

6 33.054 32.107 34.923 1:40.084 10:34:24.910

7 32.935 30.712 34.631 1:38.278 10:36:03.188

8 38.537 31.377 34.833 1:44.747 10:37:47.935

9 32.958 30.789 34.621 1:38.368 10:39:26.303

10 32.856 30.754 34.657 1:38.267 10:41:04.570

11 32.892 30.759 34.703 1:38.354 10:42:42.924

12 33.882 31.350 38.057 1:43.289 10:44:26.213

13 32.791 30.963 34.655 1:38.409 10:46:04.622

24   APIWATH WONGTHANANON

1 32.677 31.310 34.496 1:38.483 10:19:17.409

2 32.671 30.325 34.245 1:37.241 10:20:54.650

P3 34.477 32.321 - 1:44.103 10:22:38.753

4 - 43.784 34.797 13:28.410 10:36:07.163

5 32.999 30.493 34.576 1:38.068 10:37:45.231

6 37.529 40.141 51.747 2:09.417 10:39:54.648

7 32.962 31.125 42.763 1:46.850 10:41:41.498

8 32.933 30.726 34.672 1:38.331 10:43:19.829

P9 34.912 35.457 - 1:51.654 10:45:11.483

32   MUHAMMAD HELMI AZMAN

1 32.596 30.965 34.196 1:37.757 10:19:23.253

2 33.266 31.208 34.175 1:38.649 10:21:01.902

3 32.714 30.831 33.966 1:37.511 10:22:39.413

P4 37.902 33.263 - 1:48.693 10:24:28.106

5 - 30.946 35.157 8:26.480 10:32:54.586

6 32.563 30.596 34.538 1:37.697 10:34:32.283

P7 32.792 41.115 - 1:51.482 10:36:23.765

8 - 31.302 34.832 9:31.104 10:45:54.869

23   MCKINLEY KYLE PAZ

1 33.719 31.609 34.880 1:40.208 10:19:21.942

2 33.726 30.995 34.672 1:39.393 10:21:01.335

3 33.431 31.302 34.577 1:39.310 10:22:40.645

4 33.066 30.971 35.080 1:39.117 10:24:19.762

P5 33.203 31.102 - 1:45.380 10:26:05.142

6 - 41.367 35.085 10:00.154 10:36:05.296

7 33.253 31.040 35.868 1:40.161 10:37:45.457

8 35.963 31.061 34.577 1:41.601 10:39:27.058

9 32.868 30.587 34.389 1:37.844 10:41:04.902

P10 32.784 30.818 - 1:46.500 10:42:51.402

11 - 33.454 36.177 3:40.026 10:46:31.428

123   RHEZA DANICA AHRENS

1 33.246 31.466 34.811 1:39.523 10:19:01.838

2 33.267 31.317 34.765 1:39.349 10:20:41.187

3 32.954 31.041 34.853 1:38.848 10:22:20.035

4 32.924 31.194 34.754 1:38.872 10:23:58.907

P5 33.835 31.432 - 1:42.973 10:25:41.880

6 - 31.627 43.142 9:09.446 10:34:51.326

7 33.158 33.255 35.707 1:42.120 10:36:33.446

P8 35.167 31.267 - 1:42.337 10:38:15.783

9 - 32.374 35.609 4:42.344 10:42:58.127

10 32.730 30.818 34.410 1:37.958 10:44:36.085

11 33.287 31.257 34.653 1:39.197 10:46:15.282

31   THANAT LAOONGPLIO

1 33.337 31.136 34.990 1:39.463 10:19:19.970

2 32.922 31.310 34.875 1:39.107 10:20:59.077

3 32.826 31.162 34.485 1:38.473 10:22:37.550

4 32.932 31.153 34.509 1:38.594 10:24:16.144

P5 35.496 38.601 - 1:56.136 10:26:12.280

6 - 31.649 40.644 8:40.170 10:34:52.450
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比赛场地：珠海国际赛车场     赛道长度：4.318KM       天气：多云      风力风向：南风 3级        湿度：85%         空气温度：27°C

详细单圈

 Lap  S1  S2  S3  LapTm  Time of Day  Lap  S1  S2  S3  LapTm  Time of Day

7 32.758 31.320 34.601 1:38.679 10:36:31.129

8 32.887 30.905 34.236 1:38.028 10:38:09.157

P9 33.719 32.084 - 1:47.283 10:39:56.440

10 - 31.331 34.894 3:51.176 10:43:47.616

11 32.845 30.816 34.692 1:38.353 10:45:25.969

85   KIATTISAK SINGHAPONG    

1 33.273 31.902 35.356 1:40.531 10:19:18.119

2 32.905 31.636 34.473 1:39.014 10:20:57.133

3 32.938 31.727 34.852 1:39.517 10:22:36.650

4 33.006 31.442 34.580 1:39.028 10:24:15.678

P5 33.293 31.651 - 1:44.290 10:25:59.968

6 - 31.739 37.688 6:45.246 10:32:45.214

7 32.901 32.292 34.687 1:39.880 10:34:25.094

8 32.979 30.909 34.265 1:38.153 10:36:03.247

P9 37.549 33.903 - 1:51.834 10:37:55.081

10 - 35.867 35.334 4:10.598 10:42:05.679

11 33.287 31.902 34.834 1:40.023 10:43:45.702

12 32.956 31.766 36.459 1:41.181 10:45:26.883

89   WAHYU NUGROHO 

1 33.423 31.652 34.864 1:39.939 10:19:15.277

2 33.474 32.607 34.753 1:40.834 10:20:56.111

3 33.192 31.775 34.818 1:39.785 10:22:35.896

4 33.185 31.221 34.646 1:39.052 10:24:14.948

5 33.268 33.018 35.165 1:41.451 10:25:56.399

P6 33.506 32.057 - 1:44.681 10:27:41.080

7 - 31.066 42.704 7:10.878 10:34:51.958

8 32.961 31.264 34.662 1:38.887 10:36:30.845

9 32.932 30.853 34.450 1:38.235 10:38:09.080

10 33.345 33.569 37.604 1:44.518 10:39:53.598

P11 33.482 31.405 - 1:46.703 10:41:40.301

12 - 32.044 35.777 4:38.400 10:46:18.701

22   SHA JUNTONG

1 33.539 31.567 35.158 1:40.264 10:19:21.569

2 33.102 31.193 35.006 1:39.301 10:21:00.870

3 33.907 32.077 35.157 1:41.141 10:22:42.011

4 33.821 32.766 36.353 1:42.940 10:24:24.951

5 33.278 31.115 35.054 1:39.447 10:26:04.398

P6 35.623 33.850 - 1:48.709 10:27:53.107

7 - 31.789 35.080 7:28.628 10:35:21.735

8 33.132 31.183 35.184 1:39.499 10:37:01.234

9 33.057 30.996 34.987 1:39.040 10:38:40.274

10 33.030 30.827 34.921 1:38.778 10:40:19.052

11 33.127 30.872 34.843 1:38.842 10:41:57.894

P12 36.537 37.506 - 1:53.942 10:43:51.836

13 - 38.252 37.553 2:30.256 10:46:22.092

77   ***JIA YI FENG

1 34.361 32.282 35.546 1:42.189 10:19:22.285

2 34.096 32.099 35.403 1:41.598 10:21:03.883

3 34.243 32.292 35.249 1:41.784 10:22:45.667

4 33.801 33.469 35.575 1:42.845 10:24:28.512

5 33.899 32.035 35.351 1:41.285 10:26:09.797

P6 33.861 32.641 - 1:44.868 10:27:54.665

7 - 32.468 35.513 7:32.350 10:35:27.015

8 33.621 31.940 35.199 1:40.760 10:37:07.775

9 33.501 31.671 35.376 1:40.548 10:38:48.323

P10 34.025 32.262 - 1:47.282 10:40:35.605

15   ***ZHOU FENG LONG

1 34.027 32.423 36.790 1:43.240 10:19:05.978

2 34.050 32.031 36.568 1:42.649 10:20:48.627

3 35.824 34.854 38.796 1:49.474 10:22:38.101

4 33.796 31.823 35.998 1:41.617 10:24:19.718

5 33.829 32.083 35.926 1:41.838 10:26:01.556

6 36.424 35.372 37.828 1:49.624 10:27:51.180

P7 33.891 34.295 - 1:54.932 10:29:46.112

8 - 39.032 37.930 8:55.171 10:38:41.283

9 33.692 31.626 35.802 1:41.120 10:40:22.403
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